SIEMENS
k Saving Your
Company $6 Million
Isn't The Only Reason
To Choose Retr
www .
El
ec

alP
ar
tM
an
ua
ls
. c
om
SIEMENS Siemens Energy & Automation, Inc.
Power Transmission & Distribution Division
PO Box 29503
Raleigh, NC 27626-0503
1-919-365-2200
Fax: 1-9 19-365-2598
Type LA-C Low Voltage Power Circuit Breaker Ratings at 50/60 Hertz
800 LA-800C 30 42
1600 LA-1600C 50 65
600 635 2200
3200 LA-3200C 65 65
4000 LA-4000C 85 85
800 LA-800C 30 42
1600 LA-1600C 50 65
480 508 2200
3200 LA-3200C 65 65
4000 LA-4000C 85 85
800 LA-800C 30 42
1600 LA-1600C 50 65
240&208 254 2200
3200 LA-3200C 65 85
4000 LA-4000C 85 130
Type LAF-C Fused Circuit Breaker Ratings at 50/60 Hertz
800 LAF-800C
1600 LAF-1600C
3000 LAF-3000C
208to600 600
CLF-3000C Fuse Carriage
4000 LAF-4000C
CLF-4000C Fuse Carriage
Siemens Energy & Automation, Inc.
Technology that serves the customer.
SIEMENS is a registered trademark of Siemens AG.